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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 7 MANNINI N. 1:56.349
Migliore

1 2:19.644 11:02:40.156

2 2:11.983 11:04:52.139

3 1:56.349 11:06:48.488

4 4:46.053 11:11:34.541

5 2:33.738 11:14:08.279

6 1:56.407 11:16:04.686

7 2:51.677 11:18:56.363

8 2:18.882 11:21:15.245

 Po. 2 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 06.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.219 11:03:03.835

2 2:14.713 11:05:18.548

3 2:31.032 11:07:49.580

4 3:45.971 11:11:35.551

5 2:13.484 11:13:49.035

6 2:15.888 11:16:04.923

7 2:02.719 11:18:07.642

 Po. 3 - # 160 RUSCITO M. + 08.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.207 11:03:03.325

2 2:20.330 11:05:23.655

3 2:12.233 11:07:35.888

4 2:06.543 11:09:42.431

5 2:05.234 11:11:47.665

6 3:05.836 11:14:53.501

7 2:04.461 11:16:57.962

8 2:33.006 11:19:30.968

9 2:27.995 11:21:58.963

 Po. 4 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 10.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.564 11:03:15.135

2 2:12.654 11:05:27.789

3 2:16.507 11:07:44.296

4 3:26.868 11:11:11.164

5 2:06.666 11:13:17.830

6 2:19.024 11:15:36.854

7 2:08.091 11:17:44.945

8 2:08.727 11:19:53.672

9 2:11.590 11:22:05.262

 Po. 5 - # 179 PANACCIO E. + 11.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.526 11:03:09.656

2 2:15.129 11:05:24.785

3 2:32.644 11:07:57.429

4 2:07.895 11:10:05.324

5 3:39.296 11:13:44.620

6 2:09.112 11:15:53.732

7 2:26.683 11:18:20.415

8 2:07.856 11:20:28.271

 Po. 6 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. + 11.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.007 11:03:01.897

2 2:16.855 11:05:18.752

3 2:24.655 11:07:43.407

4 2:09.907 11:09:53.314

5 4:20.182 11:14:13.496

6 2:33.094 11:16:46.590

7 2:08.056 11:18:54.646

8 2:45.779 11:21:40.425

 Po. 7 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. + 12.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.840 11:03:00.480

2 2:13.877 11:05:14.357

3 2:15.148 11:07:29.505

4 2:11.074 11:09:40.579

5 3:50.942 11:13:31.521

6 2:16.139 11:15:47.660

7 2:09.124 11:17:56.784

8 2:39.791 11:20:36.575

 Po. 8 - # 66 CAPPELLO L. + 14.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.949 11:03:26.774

2 2:19.373 11:05:46.147

3 2:14.623 11:08:00.770

4 2:13.044 11:10:13.814

5 2:10.541 11:12:24.355

6 4:13.792 11:16:38.147

7 2:11.571 11:18:49.718

8 2:11.645 11:21:01.363

 Po. 9 - # 355 CASERTA D. + 14.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.023 11:03:21.541

2 2:21.593 11:05:43.134

3 3:01.801 11:08:44.935

4 2:12.835 11:10:57.770

5 4:25.274 11:15:23.044

6 2:10.745 11:17:33.789

7 2:31.747 11:20:05.536

 Po. 10 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 16.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.519 11:03:13.417

2 2:40.115 11:05:53.532

3 2:15.266 11:08:08.798

4 5:15.192 11:13:23.990

5 2:23.307 11:15:47.297

6 2:12.387 11:17:59.684

7 2:32.560 11:20:32.244

 Po. 11 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 17.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.650 11:03:09.174

2 2:19.179 11:05:28.353

3 2:18.574 11:07:46.927

4 2:14.306 11:10:01.233

5 2:26.527 11:12:27.760

6 2:42.644 11:15:10.404

7 2:13.655 11:17:24.059

8 2:34.059 11:19:58.118

9 2:15.798 11:22:13.916

 Po. 12 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 17.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.589 11:02:56.484

2 2:24.817 11:05:21.301

3 2:16.771 11:07:38.072

4 2:14.322 11:09:52.394

5 2:29.277 11:12:21.671

6 2:15.750 11:14:37.421

7 2:16.254 11:16:53.675

8 2:15.676 11:19:09.351

9 2:17.607 11:21:26.958

 Po. 13 - # 73 IANNIBELLI S. + 18.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.520 11:03:23.696

2 2:21.538 11:05:45.234

3 2:26.607 11:08:11.841

4 3:24.319 11:11:36.160

5 2:17.802 11:13:53.962

6 3:23.568 11:17:17.530

7 2:15.081 11:19:32.611

8 2:45.358 11:22:17.969

 Po. 14 - # 116 BUFANO E. + 20.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.501 11:03:19.311

2 2:27.265 11:05:46.576

3 2:25.741 11:08:12.317

4 2:24.285 11:10:36.602

5 3:09.292 11:13:45.894

6 2:17.249 11:16:03.143

7 2:34.159 11:18:37.302

8 2:19.501 11:20:56.803

 Po. 15 - # 169 CHERCHI L. + 22.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.944 11:03:47.519

2 2:26.205 11:06:13.724

3 2:20.948 11:08:34.672

4 2:19.380 11:10:54.052

5 2:20.916 11:13:14.968

6 2:18.551 11:15:33.519

7 4:02.543 11:19:36.062

8 2:23.876 11:21:59.938

Fastest lap: 1:56.349 
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 Po. 16 - # 87 BUTTIGLIERI S. + 23.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.095 11:03:33.164

2 2:33.395 11:06:06.559

3 2:25.986 11:08:32.545

4 3:49.013 11:12:21.558

5 2:21.161 11:14:42.719

6 2:19.485 11:17:02.204

7 2:37.542 11:19:39.746

8 2:26.655 11:22:06.401

 Po. 17 - # 14 FOSCHI F. + 23.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.965 11:03:17.912

2 2:24.253 11:05:42.165

3 2:31.096 11:08:13.261

4 3:57.867 11:12:11.128

5 2:20.629 11:14:31.757

6 2:20.185 11:16:51.942

7 2:23.721 11:19:15.663

8 2:20.838 11:21:36.501

 Po. 18 - # 101 STRAFILE C. + 27.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.116 11:03:35.738

2 2:31.194 11:06:06.932

3 2:26.406 11:08:33.338

4 2:37.326 11:11:10.664

5 2:23.459 11:13:34.123

6 2:33.903 11:16:08.026

7 2:23.402 11:18:31.428

8 2:33.174 11:21:04.602

 Po. 19 - # 300 SBARAGLIA A. + 27.091
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.771 11:03:59.937

2 3:40.467 11:07:40.404

3 2:34.869 11:10:15.273

4 2:25.121 11:12:40.394

5 2:25.102 11:15:05.496

6 2:26.051 11:17:31.547

7 2:23.440 11:19:54.987

8 2:52.678 11:22:47.665

 Po. 20 - # 115 PICCOLELLA V. + 27.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.115 11:03:25.139

2 2:32.528 11:05:57.667

3 2:27.548 11:08:25.215

4 2:28.027 11:10:53.242

5 2:27.317 11:13:20.559

6 2:31.037 11:15:51.596

7 3:59.759 11:19:51.355

8 2:23.651 11:22:15.006

 Po. 21 - # 109 PAPI G. + 30.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.009 11:03:54.462

2 2:41.035 11:06:35.497

3 2:35.937 11:09:11.434

4 2:33.502 11:11:44.936

5 3:13.937 11:14:58.873

6 2:31.108 11:17:29.981

7 2:31.121 11:20:01.102

8 2:26.707 11:22:27.809

 Po. 22 - # 46 GARASTO F. + 31.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.235 11:03:34.567

2 2:38.752 11:06:13.319

3 2:36.685 11:08:50.004

4 2:32.598 11:11:22.602

5 2:31.999 11:13:54.601

6 4:28.402 11:18:23.003

7 2:27.972 11:20:50.975

 Po. 23 - # 151 CORDONI R. + 36.968
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.568 11:04:07.913

2 2:39.053 11:06:46.966

3 3:46.121 11:10:33.087

4 2:33.317 11:13:06.404

5 2:34.272 11:15:40.676

6 2:36.028 11:18:16.704

 Po. 24 - # 38 MANDORINO P. + 39.233
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.191 11:03:47.726

2 4:06.315 11:07:54.041

3 2:46.106 11:10:40.147

4 2:42.505 11:13:22.652

5 2:45.920 11:16:08.572

6 3:38.331 11:19:46.903

7 2:35.582 11:22:22.485

 Po. 25 - # 12 DE BELLIS E. + 43.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.908 11:03:32.591

2 2:46.244 11:06:18.835

3 2:40.126 11:08:58.961

4 4:29.217 11:13:28.178

5 2:43.081 11:16:11.259

6 2:39.490 11:18:50.749

7 2:41.050 11:21:31.799

Fastest lap: 1:56.349 
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